
CORRIGENDUM-1 

VIDARBHA  IRRIGATION DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, NAGPUR 
e-TENDER NOTICE NO. 03 / 2012-13      System e - TENDER NOTICE NO.(System Generated 
No 125  ) FOR 2012-13 

Following changes are made in the KEY  DATES.              
                                                                                                                       
   PREVIOUS KEY  DATES                                REVISED KEY  DATES 

Seq
. 

No. 
VIDC Stage 

Start Expiry Start Expiry 

Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time 

1 

Preparation 
for Release of 
Tender 

25/09/201
2 

10.0
0 

28/09/201
2 

10.0
0 

NO CHANGE 

2 

Tender 
Document 
sale/downloa
d 

29/09/201
2 

10.0
0 

23/10/201
2 

18.00 NO CHANGE 

3 
Pre-Tender 
Conference 

16/10/2012 @ 11.00 am in the 
office of S.E. G.P.C. Nagpur 

NO CHANGE 

4 

Tender 
Document 
Preparation 
and 
Submission 

29/09/201
2 

10.0
0 

23/10/201
2 

18.0
0 

NO CHANGE 

5 
Close for 
Technical Bid 

23/10/201
2 

18.0
1 

27/10/201
2 

18.0
0 

23/10/201
2 

18.0
1 

04/11/201
2 

18.0
0 

6 
Close for 
Price Bid 

23/10/201
2 

18.0
1 

27/10/201
2 

18.0
0 

23/10/201
2 

18.0
1 

04/11/201
2 

18.0
0 

7 

Tender 
Document 
Resubmission 
(Re-
encryption) 

28/10/201
2 

10.0
0 

31/10/201
2 

18.0
0 

05/11/201
2 

10.0
0 

08/11/201
2 

18.0
0 

8 
Technical Bid 
Opening 

01/11/201
2 

10.0
0 

06/11/201
2 

18.00 
09/11/201

2 

10.0
0 

17/11/201
2 

18.0
0 

9 

  
Price Bid 
Opening 

01/11/201
2 

10.0
0 

06/11/201
2 

18.00 
09/11/201

2 

10.0
0 

17/11/201
2 

18.0
0 

10 Tender Award 
06/11/201

2 

18.0
1 

31/12/201
2 

18.00 
17/11/201

2 

18.0
1 

31/12/201
2 

18.0
0 

All other particulars  are unchanged.                



                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                              Executive Engineer 

                                       Gosikhurd DAM Division, 

                                        WAHI (PAUNI) 

         
 


